Effective

FULL-TIME Ammerman

DAY 2,505
EVE 197
SPLIT 2,921
TOTAL 5,623

EVE

DATE

Eastern
492

13

662
1,167

2018
2/5/2018

Grant
1,312

235
1,863
3,410

College
4,309
445
5,446
10,200

Effective

Ammerman
2,642

225

2,896

5,763

DATE

Eastern
427

12

665
1,104

2017
1/30/2017

Grant
1,356

265
1,889
3,510

College
4,425
502
5,450
10,377

2016-15
97.38%
88.65%
99.93%
98.29%



FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY
EVE
SPLIT
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

TOTAL
DAY
EVE

Effective

Ammerman
-137

-28

25

-140

-179
57
-184

-199
-207

82
-324

Ammerman
-97.47
-12.47

-109.93

-49.40
-54.40
-103.80

-146.87

DATE

Eastern
65

1

-3

63

Eastern
54.53
0.80
55.33

6.27
-20.53
-14.27

60.80

2018
2/5/18

-164

26
-180

Grant
11.47
-51.47
-40.00

-34.67
13.47
-21.20

-23.20

College
-116
-57

-4

-177

-184
-210

53
-341

-300
-267

49
-518

College
-31.47
-63.13
-94.60

-77.80
-61.47
-139.27

-109.27

Effective

Ammerman
94.81%
87.56%

100.86%
97.57%

97.53%
93.85%
104.52%
97.25%

96.14%
93.40%
101.97%
97.40%

Ammerman
97.72%
98.91%
97.97%

96.57%
95.71%
96.17%

97.43%

DATE

Eastern
115.22%
108.33%

99.55%
105.71%

99.78%
97.82%
87.04%
96.54%

104.67%
97.96%
94.62%
99.58%

Eastern
106.72%
100.36%
105.37%

101.33%
93.93%
98.24%

104.74%

2017
1/30/17

Grant
96.76%
88.68%
98.62%
97.15%

93.67%
99.42%
105.62%
98.36%

94.96%
98.20%
100.92%
97.86%

Grant
100.49%
94.47%
98.78%

96.68%
101.47%
98.92%

99.32%

Percentage
College
97.38%
88.65%
99.93%
98.29%

96.55%
96.41%
102.02%
97.53%

Percentage
96.93%
95.79%

100.61%
97.86%

Percentage
College
99.58%
97.25%
99.03%

97.37%
97.57%
97.46%

98.95%



Effective

FULL-TIME Ammerman

DAY
EVE
Split
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY
EVE

13.97
13.08
14.43
14.18

6.12
4.78

DATE

Eastern
13.79
12.77
14.10
13.96

5.90
3.97

2018
2/5/18

Grant
14.66
14.35
13.98
14.27

6.10
4.93

College
14.16
13.74
14.24
14.18

6.07
4.71

Effective

Ammerman
14.03
13.08
14.28
14.12

6.32
4.86

DATE

Eastern
13.69
13.25
14.22
14.00

5.57
3.97

2017
1/30/17

Grant
13.94
14.83
13.98
14.03

6.11
4.90

College
13.97
14.01
14.17
14.08

6.11

2016-15
101.33%
98.10%
100.48%
100.75%

99.32%



FULL-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

PART-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

TOTAL
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

Effective

Ammerman
438

131

5,054

5,623

477
112
5,910
6,499

915
243
10,964
12,122

Ammerman

DATE

Eastern
131

61

975
1,167

163
49
1,936
2,148

294
110
2,911
3,315

Eastern
40

26

-3

63

2018
2/5/18

Grant
317
195

2,898

3,410

305
122
4,378
4,805

622
317
7,276
8,215

Grant

53

-147
-100

College
886
387

8,927
10,200

945
283
12,224
13,452

1,831
670
21,151
23,652

College
51

-8

-220
-177

Effective

Ammerman
421

218

5,124

5,763

454
159
6,070
6,683

875
377
11,194
12,446

Ammerman
104.04%
60.09%
98.63%
97.57%

DATE

Eastern
91

35

978
1,104

154
69
2,002
2,225

245
104
2,980
3,329

Eastern
143.96%
174.29%

99.69%
105.71%

2017
1/30/17

Grant
323
142

3,045

3,510

314
136
4,435
4,885

637
278
7,480
8,395

Grant
98.14%
137.32%
95.17%

College
835
395

9,147
10,377

922
364
12,507
13,793

1,757
759
21,654
24,170

College
106.11%
97.97%
97.59%






Effective

FULL-TIME Ammerman
MALE 3,055
FEMALE 2,562

DATE

Eastern
533
632

2018
2/5/18

Grant
1,726

College
5,314

Effective

Ammerman
3,084

DATE

Eastern
526

2017
1/30/17

Grant
1,722

College
5,332

2016-15
99.66%



2018 2017
Effective DATE 2/5/18 Effective DATE 1/30/17

FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman Eastern Grant College 2016-15
WHITE NON-HISPANIC 3041 560 1145 4746 3354 630 1337 5321



