			2018				2017		
	Effective	DATE	2/5/2018		Effective	DATE	1/30/2017		
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	2016-15
DAY	2,505	492	1,312	4,309	2,642	427	1,356	4,425	97.38%
EVE	197	' 13	235	445	225	12	265	502	88.65%
SPLIT	2,921	662	1,863	5,446	2,896	665	1,889	5,450	99.93%
TOTAL	5,623	1,167	3,410	10,200	5,763	1,104	3,510	10,377	98.29%

		DATE	2018			DATE	2017	
	Effective	DATE	2/5/18		Effective	DATE	1/30/17	
							F	Percentage
FULL-TIME	Ammerman		Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-137	65	-44	-116	94.81%	115.22%	96.76%	97.38%
EVE	-28		-30	-57	87.56%	108.33%	88.68%	88.65%
SPLIT	25		-26	-4	100.86%	99.55%	98.62%	99.93%
TOTAL	-140	63	-100	-177	97.57%	105.71%	97.15%	98.29%
PART-TIME								
DAY	-62	-2	-120	-184	97.53%	99.78%	93.67%	96.55%
EVE	-179	-19	-12	-210	93.85%	97.82%	99.42%	96.41%
SPLIT	57	-56	52	53	104.52%	87.04%	105.62%	102.02%
TOTAL	-184	-77	-80	-341	97.25%	96.54%	98.36%	97.53%
TOTAL								
							F	Percentage
DAY	-199	63	-164	-300	96.14%	104.67%	94.96%	96.93%
EVE	-207	-18	-42	-267	93.40%	97.96%	98.20%	95.79%
SPLIT	82	-59	26	49	101.97%	94.62%	100.92%	100.61%
TOTAL	-324	-14	-180	-518	97.40%	99.58%	97.86%	97.86%
								Percentage
FULL-TIME	Ammerman		Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-97.47		11.47	-31.47	97.72%	106.72%	100.49%	99.58%
EVE	-12.47	0.80	-51.47	-63.13	98.91%	100.36%	94.47%	97.25%
TOTAL	-109.93	55.33	-40.00	-94.60	9270977%	105.37%	98.78%	99.03%
PART-TIME								
DAY	-49.40	6.27	-34.67	-77.80	96.57%	101.33%	96.68%	97.37%
EVE	-54.40	-20.53	13.47	-61.47	95.71%	93.93%	101.47%	97.57%
TOTAL	-103.80		-21.20	-139.27	96.17%	98.24%	98.92%	97.46%
TOTAL								
DAY	-146.87	60.80	-23.20	-109.27	97.43%	104.74%	99.32%	98.95%

EVE

	Effective	DATE	2018 2/5/18		Effective	DATE	2017 1/30/17		
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammermar	n Eastern	Grant	College	2016-15
DAY	13.97	13.79	14.66	14.16	14.03	3 13.69	13.94	13.97	101.33%
EVE	13.08	12.77	14.35	13.74	13.08	3 13.25	14.83	14.01	98.10%
Split	14.43	14.10	13.98	14.24	14.28	3 14.22	13.98	14.17	100.48%
TOTAL	14.18	13.96	14.27	14.18	14.12	2 14.00	14.03	14.08	100.75%
PART-TIME									
DAY	6.12	5.90	6.10	6.07	6.32	2 5.57	6.11	6.11	99.32%
EVE	4.78	3.97	4.93	4.71	4.86	6 3.97	4.90		

			2018				2017		
	Effective	DATE	2/5/18		Effective	DATE	1/30/17		
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	
First Time	438	131	317	886	421	91	323	835	
Transfer	131	61	195	387	218	35	142	395	
Continuing	5,054	975	2,898	8,927	5,124	978	3,045	9,147	
TOTAL	5,623	1,167	3,410	10,200	5,763	1,104	3,510	10,377	
eargatione)	-								
First Time	477	163	305	945	454	154	314	922	
Transfer	112	49	122	283	159	69	136	364	
Continuing	5,910	1,936	4,378	12,224	6,070	2,002	4,435	12,507	
TOTAL	6,499	2,148	4,805	13,452	6,683	2,225	4,885	13,793	
TOTAL									
First Time	915	294	622	1,831	875	245	637	1.757	
T2114280	50 42421T#43		D 56Land 1mo	,	BDC BT1 0 21 Tmβ#()507/(46)TET(n00/26	EMMCID2751L	angang 7kō@ne¥	BDC BT1 (
Continuing	10,964	2,911	7,276	21,151	11,194	2,980	7,480	21,654	
TOTAL	12,122	,	8,215	23,652	12,446	3,329	8,395	24,170	
		-	a .	o "			a .	o "	
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	
First Time	17	40	-6	51	104.04%	CABBG6	98.14%	106.11%	
					BDC BT1 0 0 66 Trom(2)-90,954()				BDC BT1 0
Continuing	-70	-3	-147	-220	\$\$2,50.7 TI		95.17%	97.59%	
TOTAL	-140	63	-100	-177	974% %	665Tm##()	5646 96]T& T.ŒN	AMCh@8EMC MC	iDnme([)#β#

	Effective	DATE	2018 2/5/18		Effective	DATE	2017 1/30/17		
FULL-TIME MALE FEMALE	Ammerman 3,055 2,562	Eastern 533 632	Grant 1,726	College 5,314	Ammerman 3,084	Eastern 526	Grant 1,722	College 5,332	2016-15 99.66%

	Effective	DATE	2018 2/5/18		Effective	DATE	2017 1/30/17		
FULL-TIME WHITE NON-HISPANIC		Eastern 560	Grant 1145	College 4746	Ammerman 3354		Grant 1337	College 5321	2016-15